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“digital sovereignty”

“lots of copies keep us safe”




Three themes driving change from the
“monograph” to “long-form digital object”

Economic Low public
sustainability engagement

Static formats
and limited
experimentation
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Key interventions in the US

« Government, especially National Endowment for
the Humanities (NEH)

* Provosts and Presidents, especially Association
of American Universities (AAU)

« Private Foundations, especially Andrew W.
Mellon Foundation

« Coalitions of Libraries, especially via Knowledge
Unlatched and Lever Press
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NEH - Humanities Open Book Program
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AAU - Open Access Monograph Initiative
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Incentivizing

« Concentrated on front list books

e 12 founding universities, more to come

 5years x $45,000 per year commitment
from each institution

e ca. 3 new OA books per year per
Institution expected

 |n collaboration with ARL and AAUP




Mellon Foundation

Mc-nc:-graph Pubﬁshing in the Digital Age

e [Focuson

o Support for new publishing
platforms in presses and libraries

« Studies of costs of publishing, both
across the system and individually

* Investigations of specific parts of
the publishing process, e.g., peer
review, contracts, supply chain

 Development of new tools

 Emphasis on shared infrastructure




Coalitions of Libraries

Knowledge Unlatched focused on sustainability:
In KU Select 2016 343 already-commissioned
books from 55 publishers. < 300 libraries paying
around $10,000 a year

Lever Press focused on experimentation: > 50
liberal arts college libraries paying between
$2,000 and $8,000 a year, 60 front list titles by
2020 with emphasis on digital scholarship

As well as various small membership schemes
supporting Open Library of the Humanities,
Luminos, Open Book Publishers, etc.
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Early Effects of Interventions

1. Are these programs creating sustainability for
monograph publishers?

2. Are these programs increasing public engagement
with long form scholarly publications?

3. Are these programs incentivizing more
experimentation in publishing formats?
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1. Creating sustainability?

LTD Net Sales
Author Short Title TOTAL COST (All Formats)

Usher
Shemer
Bailey
Carp
Sitze
Ciorciari
Magelssen
Davis
Ringe
Stavans
Yadav
Lin
Engstrom
Phillips
Ridout
Homans
Kraus
Morrison
Williams
Eaverly

Making News at the New York Times

Identity, Place, and Subwersion in Contemporary Mizrahi Cinema
Butch Queen Up in Pumps

Jean Paton and the Struggle to Reform American Adoption

The Impossible Machine: Genealogy of South Africa's TRC

Hybrid Justice: Extraordinary Chambers in the Courts of Cambodia

Simming

End of Normal: Identity in a Biocultural Era
Bridging the Information Gap

Muy Pop

Democracy, Electoral Systems, and Judicial Empowerment
Prometheus Reimagined

Partisan Gerrymandering and the Construction of Am Democracy
Law of Ancient Athens

Passionate Amateurs

The Imprint of Another Life

Majoritarian Cities

Shipwrecked

Mediating Culture in the 17th Century German Nowel

Tan Men / Pale Women: Color and Gender in Archaic Greece

$43,508.97
$41,774.61
$34,555.86
$29,861.36
$27,705.28
$27,210.26
$25,226.50
$23,496.64
$20,587.56
$20,567.04
$20,236.67
$20,181.33
$19,282.55
$19,065.04
$18,526.89
$17,233.42
$16,719.96
$15,346.22
$15,236.12
$13,794.46

$27,612.33
$12,742.11
$31,767.14
$10,160.58
$11,732.40
$13,006.46

$8,584.75
$21,682.13
$13,330.25

$6,991.57

$9,570.27
$15,777.00
$25,574.99
$21,706.13
$23,292.40
$13,637.73
$13,200.58
$14,015.50

$9,554.02
$11,522.55

-$15,896.64
-$29,032.50
-$2,788.72
-$19,700.78
-$15,972.88
-$14,203.80
-$16,641.75
-$1,814.51
-$7,257.31
-$13,575.47
-$10,666.40
-$4,404.33
$6,292.44
$2,641.09
$4,765.51
-$3,595.69
-$3,519.38
-$1,330.72
-$5,682.10
-$2,271.91

AVERAGE

$23,505.84

$15,773.04

-$7,732.79




2. Increasing public engagement?
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Open Access Ebooks (Part 1)
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“The Open Access
mission is f***ing
awesome. Thank you for
providing this in a
downloadable PDF. You
guys are doing it right
Delighted to have this
resource.”




3. Incentivizing experimentation in formats?
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Next steps?

«  Funding: We particularly need to address the free-rider problem. More
universities need to be supporting the costs of publishing their own
scholars’ long-form works. Aligning benefits with costs.

«  Finding and getting: Open access books and new formats need to
pass more easily through the information supply chain — affects
reputation, preservation, as well as discoverability.

*  Return on investment: Indicators of engagement need to be
aggregated, analyzed, and presented to authors, funders, publishers.

« Author buy-in: Some scholars/certain fields are enthusiastic about
“digital scholarship”, some on “open access” but there is much
confusion. Identify the key adopters and respond to their motivations.

«  Collaboration: We need to ensure sharing of technology, tools, best
practices across experimental projects, while acknowledging the
varying needs of different disciplines and fields.
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Thank You

Charles Watkinson
watkinc@umich.edu
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